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PROMOTION OF COASTAL FOLK ARTS
Manoj Dr. K.S.

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any programme for the preservation and promotions of Coastal Folk Arts;

(b) if so, whether any Non-Governmental Organization has submitted any proposal for the promotions of Coastal Folk Arts;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) the action taken by the Government thereon?

Answer
MINISTER OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTINGAND CULTURE (SHRI S. JAIPAL REDDY)

(a) The Zonal Cultural Centres have necessary programmes for the preservation and promotions of Folk Arts in general which includes coastal folk arts forms.

(b): No such proposal has been received in the Ministry.

(c) & (d): Do not arise.
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